
 

 

On the Letter Head of the PLI 

  
 FORMAT FOR AUTHORIZATION  

 
 

Pradhan Mantri Awas Yojana- Credit Linked Subsidy Scheme  
for EWS & LIG 

 
The General Manager, 
National Housing Bank, 
Core 5A, India Habitat Centre 
Lodhi Road, New Delhi – 110003. 
 
Dear Sir, 
 
<PLI name> has signed Memorandum of Understanding with National Housing Bank 
(NHB) for implementing Pradhan Mantri Awas Yojana – Credit Linked Subsidy Scheme 
for Economically Weaker Section (EWS) / Low Income Group (LIG).  
 
2. The following officials of <PLI Name> are authorized to submit subsidy claims and 
correspond with NHB for above mentioned purpose either jointly or severally on behalf 
of the institution:  
 

S. N. Contact Details Sample Signatures 

1. 
 

Name: 
Designation: 
Address: 
Telephone:  
Fax: 
Mobile: 
Email ID: 

1. 
 
2. 
 
3. 

2.   
 

3. 
 

  

 
 
For <PLI Name> 
 
 
 
Authorized Signatory* 
 
* In case of Banks, to be signed by an official not below the rank of General Manager and in case 
of housing finance companies, to be signed by CEO or a Director of the Board. 



 

 

On the Letter Head of the PLI 

  
 FORMAT FOR AUTHORIZATION  

 
 

Pradhan Mantri Awas Yojana- Credit Linked Subsidy Scheme  
for MIG 

 
The General Manager, 
National Housing Bank, 
Core 5A, India Habitat Centre 
Lodhi Road, New Delhi – 110003. 
 
Dear Sir, 
 
<PLI name> has signed Memorandum of Understanding with National Housing Bank 
(NHB) for implementing Pradhan Mantri Awas Yojana – Credit Linked Subsidy Scheme 
for Middle Income Group (MIG).  
 
2. The following officials of <PLI Name> are authorized to submit subsidy claims and 
correspond with NHB for above mentioned purpose either jointly or severally on behalf 
of the institution:  
 

S. N. Contact Details Sample Signatures 

1. 
 

Name: 
Designation: 
Address: 
Telephone:  
Fax: 
Mobile: 
Email ID: 

1. 
 
2. 
 
3. 

2.   
 

3. 
 

  

 
 
For <PLI Name> 
 
 
 
Authorized Signatory* 
 
* In case of Banks, to be signed by an official not below the rank of General Manager and in case 
of housing finance companies, to be signed by CEO or a Director of the Board. 


